
 

Moreau Leaving Scholars and Mentors 

As at: 30th June 2018  Confidential 

 
 

Scholars Mentors 

Hannah Gunn (2006) 

15a Scarborough Road,  

Finsbury Park, 

London,  

N4 4LX 

Hannahgunn88@gmail.com 
 

 

Ruth Elwood 

Cherry Tree Farm 
Mendlesham Green 

Stowmarket 

IP14 5RQ 
ruth@e-l-d.co.uk  

 
Abigail Mackrill (2006) 

Laurel Bank 

Assington Green 

Stansfield 

Sudbury 

CO10 8LY 
abigailmackrill@gmail.com   

 

Norman Porter 

Rill Cottage 

Kiln Lane 

Great Bealings 

Woodbridge, 

IP13 6NJ 
nhp@rillcott.co.uk  

 
Robert Norman (2007) 

Valley Farm, 

Low Road, 

Topcroft, 

Bungay, 

NR35 2BQ 
robert@normanfarmingpartnership.co.uk  

 

David Mallett 

Regency House, 

7 Church Street, 

Framlingham, 

Woodbridge. 

IP13 9BQ 
davidhmallett@hotmail.com  

 
Katie Jeffrey (2007) 

7 Henconner Road 

Leeds 

Yorkshire 

LS7 3NU 
katieblow@hotmail.com  

 

Nigel Burnip 

Dunard Lodge 

St Nicholas Hill 

Leatherhead 

KT22 8NE 
nigel.burnip@btconnect.com  

 
Rebecca Peck (2008) 

 

 

 

 

 
rebecca.peck1990@hotmail.co.uk   
  

Simon Dougherty 

White House 

Layer Road 

Abberton 

Colchester 

CO5 7NH 
Sd2602@doughertyhome.co.uk  

 
James Pearson (2008) 

14 Dale Croft Walk 

Fieldway 

Ilkley 

West Yorkshire LS29 8FB 

 
jimmy.pearson@gmail.com  

 

James Mehta 

3 Garthwood Close 

West Bergholt 

Colchester 

CO6 3EA 
james@creffieldlodge.co.uk  
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Scholars Mentors 
Bethany Burgoyne (2009) 
34 Sunset Road 

Herne Hill 

London 

SE5 8EA 

 
bmburgoyne@hotmail.co.uk 
  

 

Hetta Rogers 

Bramley House 

The Street, Brandeston 

Woodbridge 

IP13 7AD 

 

hetta_uk@yahoo.co.uk  

 

Ed Binder (2009) 

37 Hood Drive 

Great Blakenham 

Ipswich 

Suffolk 

IP6 0NP 
ed@binder.co.uk 

 
 

John Ellerby 

16 Bereweeke Avenue 

Winchester 

Hants 

SO22 6BH 

jnellerby@hotmail.com  

 

Hannah Gardner (2010) 

Red House Farm 

Thwaite Road 

Thorndon  

Eye 

IP23 7JJ 
hlgardner7@gmail.com  

  

Sophie Rogers 

Bramley House 

The Street, Brandeston 

Woodbridge 

IP13 7AD 
sophierogers88@hotmail.co.uk  

 

Ted Harrington (2010) 

As of Old 

Little Yeldham Road 

Little Yeldham 

Halstead 

CO9 4LN 
Teddy.Harrington@hotmail.co.uk  

 

Chris Keeble 

40 Iffley Road 

Hammersmith 

London 

W6 0PA 

 
info@keeblehall-design.co.uk  

  

Jenny Binder (2011) 

Feoffee Farm 

Willow Lane 

Stonham Aspall 

Stowmarket 

IP14 6AX 

 
jenniferbinder@hotmail.co.uk  

David Carr 

Eastview Cottage 

Cooksmill Green 

Chelmsford 

CM1 3SH 

 
david@carr4387.freeserve.co.uk  

 

Sophie Mackie (2011) 

Chukkas 

Roman Road 

Dorking 

Surrey 

RH4 3EU 

 
sophiemackie1@gmail.com   

Laura Wright 

Moat Farm Barn 

Framsden 

Suffolk 

IP14 6HP 

 
laurawrighty1@googlemail.com  
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Mimi O’Neill (2012) 

The Red House 

The Street 

Earl Soham 

Woodbridge 

IP13 7SA 

 
kon502@york.ac.uk 
 

 

Kirsty Wybar 

Ingleside 

Earl Soham 

Woodbridge 

Suffolk 

IP13 7RL 

 
kirsty_wybar@hotmail.com  

 

Lewis Myers-Allen (2012) 

Moreau House 

Framlingham College 

Framlingham 

IP13 9EY 
 

lewis5494@hotmail.com  

 

Tony Lawrence 

Owls Barn 

Brabling Green 

Framlingham 

Woodbridge 

IP13 9JD 

 
anlawrence@framcollege.co.uk  

 

Charlotte Gower (2013) 

The Old Hall  

Wenhaston 

Suffolk 

IP19 9DG 

 
charlottegower05@gmail.com  

 

Hetta Rogers 

Bramley House 

The Street, Brandeston 

Woodbridge 

IP13 7AD 

 

hetta_uk@yahoo.co.uk 

 

 

Alex Myers-Allen (2013) 

Moreau House 

Framlingham College 

Framlingham 

IP13 9EY 

 

 
amyersallen@gmail.com  

 

David Mallett 

Regency House, 

7 Church Street, 

Framlingham, 

Woodbridge. 

IP13 9BQ 

 
davidhmallett@hotmail.com 

 

 

Jasper Maberly (2013) 

Red House Farm 

Dennington 

Woodbridge 

Suffolk 

IP13 8AQ 

 
jasperjmaberly@gmail.com  

 

Peter Howard-Dobson 

Brackenhurst 

Golf Lane 

Aldeburgh 

Suffolk 

IP15 5PY 

 
peter@hdhq.co.uk  
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Kat Twentyman (2014) 

The Cottage 

2 Dereham Road 

Hingham 

NORWICH 

Norfolk 

NR9 4HU 
 

kathryn.twentyman@hotmail.co.uk  

 

Jane Easey 

Meadow Barn 

Watering Road 

Hoxne 

Suffolk 

IP21 5DH 
 

janeeasey@btinternet.com  

 

Charlie Bullen (2014) 

Rose Cottage 

77 High Street 

Bildeston 

Suffolk 

IP7 7ER 

 
charlieamsbullen@hotmail.co.uk  

 

Norman Porter 

Rill Cottage 

Kiln Lane 

Great Bealings 

Woodbridge, 

IP13 6NJ 

 
nhp@rillcott.co.uk 

 

Annie Fulcher (2015) 

The Lodge 

Church Lane 

Exning 

Newmarket 

Suffolk 

CB8 7HF 
annie@fulcher.uk   

Bethany Burgoyne 

34 Sunset Road 

Herne Hill 

London 

SE5 8EA 

 
bmburgoyne@hotmail.co.uk 

  

Ele Williamson (2015) 

Barnaby Lodge 

Rishangles 

Eye 

Suffolk 

IP23 7LB 
 

elewill26@gmail.com  
 

Ed Binder 

37 Hood Drive 

Great Blakenham 

Ipswich 

Suffolk 

IP6 0NP 
ed@binder.co.uk 

 

Cam Greenhall (2016) 

10 Mardling Run 

Acle 

Norwich 

Norfolk 

NR13 3JR 
 

camgreenhall@outlook.com  

Ted Harrington 

As of Old 

Little Yeldham Road 

Little Yeldham 

Halstead 

CO9 4LN 
Teddy.Harrington@hotmail.co.uk 

 

Luke Quartermaine (2016) 

4a Comberton Road 

Barton 

Cambridge 

Cambredgeshire 

CB23 7BA 
 

Lukequartermaine23@gmail.com  
 

Katie Jeffrey 

7 Henconner Road 

Leeds 

Yorkshire 

LS7 3NU 
 

katieblow@hotmail.com 
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René Bahar (2017) 

Valley Farmhouse 

Combs Lane 

Stowmarket 

IP14 2NL 
bahar.rene@googlemail.com  

 

Abigail Mackrill 

Laurel Bank 

Assington Green 

Stansfield 

Sudbury 

CO10 8LY 
abigailmackrill@gmail.com   

 

Jojo Maberly (2017) 

Red House Farm 

Dennington 

Woodbridge 

IP13 8AQ 

jojomabz@gmail.com  

 

Hannah Gardner 

Red House Farm 

Thwaite Road 

Thorndon  

Eye 

IP23 7JJ 
hlgardner7@gmail.com  

 

 
Archie Winter (2018) 

Old Hall Farm 

The Clink  

Walpole 

Halesworth 

IP19 9AU 
archiewinter59@gmail.com  

 Nick Whitehead 

30 Stansfield Road 

Brixton 

London 

SW9 9RZ 

 
nick_whitehead@hotmail.co.uk  

 

Coral Langridge (2018) 

Am Zoppenberg 2 

Waldniel 

41366 

Germany 

 
corallangridge2000@gmail.com  

 Hannah Gunn 

15a Scarborough Road 

Finsbury Park 

London 

N4 4LX 

 
hannahgunn88@gmail.com  
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